LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202244
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG
H
T
S
R
O
O
N
 S
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
45-28-60-48-XX-X 55W 60W 8233lm - 8840lm 7409lm - 7957lm 3000K-4000K
45-28-70-48-XX-X 64W 70W 9398lm – 10091lm 8458lm - 9082lm 3000K-4000K
45-28-80-48-XX-X 73W 80W 10495lm – 11270lm 9445lm - 10142lm 3000K-4000K
45-28-40-48-XX-R 36W 40W 2314lm 2083lm RED
45-28-50-48-XX-R 46W 50W 2791lm 2512lm RED
45-28-60-48-XX-R 55W 60W 3245lm 2920lm RED
45-28-70-48-XX-R 64W 70W 3673lm 3306lm RED
45-28-80-48-XX-R 73W 80W 4090lm 3681lm RED
45-28-40-48-XX-G 36W 40W 4440lm 3996lm GREEN
45-28-50-48-XX-G 45W 50W 5164lm 4648lm GREEN
45-28-60-48-XX-G 55W 60W 5800lm 5220lm GREEN
45-28-70-48-XX-G 64W 70W 6373lm 5736lm GREEN
45-28-80-48-XX-G 73W 80W 6907lm 6216lm GREEN
45-28-40-48-XX-B 36W 40W 1625lm 1463lm BLUE
45-28-50-48-XX-B 46W 50W 1908lm 1718lm BLUE
45-28-60-48-XX-B 55W 60W 2162lm 1946lm BLUE
45-28-70-48-XX-B 64W 70W 2394lm 2155lm BLUE
45-28-80-48-XX-B 73W 80W 2605lm 2345lm BLUE
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE  LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE LUMINOUS
FLUX
COLOR TEMPERATURE
45-28-40-48-XX-X 36W 40W 5740lm - 6040lm 5166lm - 5436lm 3000K-4000K
45-28-50-48-XX-X 45W 50W 6846lm - 7204lm 6162lm - 6484lm 3000K-4000K
POWER LED
 MIDPOWER LED
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
45LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022